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Premier Square Trellis Panel 

Manufacturer:  Jacksons Fencing.   
Web:     www.jacksons‐fencing.co.uk.   
Tel:   +44 (0)1233 750393. 

Product reference:  
Premier Square Trellis Panel 

Width – As Standard: 
1.83m  

Height: 
0.3m 
0.43m 
0.56m 
0.81m 
0.94m 
1.19m 
1.32m 
1.45m 
1.57m 
1.83m 

Framing: 45 x 51mm section planed. 
Battens:(infill) 25 x 12mm 
Type: 100mm squares 

Gravel Boards: 
Gravel boards are required where panels are in contact with the ground. 140mm added to the height. 

Posts: 
Slotted Jakposts® 

Guarantee: 
All timber used throughout is superior quality Jakcure® treated softwood guaranteed for 25 years. 

Features: 

 All fixings are stainless steel.

 Gravel boards are required where panels are in contact with the ground.

 Often used as a topper trellis on top of panels.

 Wing panels and convex/concave toppers are available.

 Superior planed finish.

Gates: 
Gates are Jakcure® treated softwood, right and left hand hanging (when viewed from the outside) but 
are made to order. They are designed to match our Premier Square Trellis Panel.   

Height: 1.78m (plus capping). 
Width: 1m 

Installation 
In accordance to manufacturer’s instructions.   
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Premier Trellis, as the name suggests, is Jacksons Fencings’ premium Trellis range. Premier Square 
Trellis panels feature a strong planed timber frame, designed for use with slotted Jakposts®, so they 
can fit perfectly on top of a panel as a Trellis topper panel. 
 
For additional information, please contact Jacksons Fencing. All information within was correct at 
time of creation. We reserve the right to alter specification without notice.


